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Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Jan. 16 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Thursday Jan. 18 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Tuesday Jan. 23 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Thursday Jan. 25 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Tuesday Jan. 30 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Thursday Feb. 01 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Tuesday Feb. 06 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Wednesday Feb. 07 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Thursday Feb. 08 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Tuesday Feb. 13 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Wednesday Feb. 14 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Thursday Feb. 15 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Tuesday Feb. 20 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Wednesday Feb. 21 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Thursday Feb. 22 Open Gym (Practice) Crete-Monee High School  5:30AM
Monday Mar. 11 Oak Lawn Community HS

(@Ozinga Field)
Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Mar. 12 Illinois Lutheran High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday Mar. 14 @ Homewood-Flossmoor
High School

Homewood-Flossmoor
High School

TBA 4:30PM

Saturday Mar. 16 @ Herscher High School
(DH- 11am & 1pm (2nd
game - 5 innings))

Herscher High School  11:00AM

Monday Mar. 18 @ Evergreen Park High
School

Evergreen Park High
School

TBA 4:30PM

Wednesday Mar. 20 @ Stagg High School Stagg High School TBA 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 22 @ Hubbard High School Hubbard High School TBA 4:30PM
Saturday Mar. 23 Joliet Central HS ((DH-

11am & 1pm))
Crete-Monee High School  11:00AM

Friday Mar. 29 @ Beecher High School Beecher High School TBA 4:30PM
Saturday Mar. 30 @ Shepard High School

((DH- 10am & 12pm))
Shepard High School TBA 10:00AM

Monday Apr. 01 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School TBA 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 03 Kankakee High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 04 @ Kankakee High School Kankakee High School TBA 4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 06 Richards High School ((DH-

11am & 1pm) 2nd game (5
innings))

Crete-Monee High School  11:00AM

Monday Apr. 08 Bloom Township High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 10 @ Bloom Township High Bloom Township High TBA 4:30PM
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School School
Thursday Apr. 11 Bloom Township High

School
Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 13 @ Tinley Park High School Tinley Park High School TBA 11:00AM
Monday Apr. 15 @ Thornton Township

High School
Thornton Township High
School

TBA 4:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 17 Thornton Township High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 18 @ Thornton Township
High School

Thornton Township High
School

TBA 4:30PM

Saturday Apr. 20 T.F. South High School
(DH- 11am & 1pm (2nd
game - 3 innings))

Crete-Monee High School  11:00AM

Wednesday Apr. 24 Lincoln-Way East High
School

Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 25 Peotone High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 27 Argo Community HS Crete-Monee High School  10:00AM
Monday Apr. 29 Thornwood High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Wednesday May. 01 @ Thornwood High School Thornwood High School TBA 4:30PM
Thursday May. 02 Thornwood High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Monday May. 06 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Wednesday May. 08 @ Rich Township Rich Township TBA 4:30PM
Thursday May. 09 Rich Township Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Monday May. 13 @ Thornridge High School Thornridge High School TBA 4:30PM
Tuesday May. 14 Lincoln - Way West HS Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Wednesday May. 15 Thornridge High School Crete-Monee High School  4:30PM
Thursday May. 16 @ Thornridge High School Thornridge High School TBA 4:30PM
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